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OBJECTIVES

TARGET AUDIENCE

•	 Live surgery 

•	 Lectures

•	 Complex case discussions

•	 Senior and young urologists 

•	 Urology residents 

•	 Medical students and nurses 
who deal with genitourinary 
reconstructive surgery
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PROGRAM

THURSDAY, JUNE 1ST, 2017

FRIDAY, JUNE 2ND, 2017

Registration and Welcome Reception

GURS: Society, Mission and Vision
Sean Elliott, MD, MS

Surgical management of  Male urinary incontinence
Sean Elliott, MD, MS

Priapism and erectile disfunction
Ates Kadiouglu, MD

LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B
Urethral reconstruction
Andre Cavalcanti, MD; Francisco Martins, MD

Lunch break

LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B
Penile reconstruction
Ates Kadioglu, MD; Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD

Coffee break

Peyronie’s disease - conservative and surgical treatment
Francisco Martins, MD

Urethral stricture disease - AUA Guidelines
Andre Cavalcanti, MD

Faculty Dinner

4:00 pm

8:30 аm

5:00 pm

9:00 аm

9:30 аm

12:30 pm

2:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm



PROGRAM

SATURDAY, JUNE 3RD, 2017

Panurethral strictures – Treatment modalities
Daniela Andrich, MS, MSc

LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B
Prosthetic surgery (AMS 700, AMS800),  
Urethral reconstruction
Sean Elliott, MD, MS; Andre Cavalcanti, MD 

Francisco Martins, MD

Lunch break

LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B
Urethral surgery, 
Penile reconstruction, 
Transsexual surgery
Daniela Andrich, MS MSc; Ates Kadioglu, MD  

Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD

Coffee break

Genital reconstructive surgery
Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD

Closing remarks
Andre Cavalcanti, MD  

Sean Elliott, MD, MS

8:30 аm

9:30 аm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm



TRAVEL & ACCOMMODATION

REGISTRATION FEES

ONLINE REGISTRATION
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The Travel Agency O.K. Travel is the official agency of  GURS Symposium, 
authorized for airport transfers, accommodation and tourist visits around the city. 
The most prestigious hotels in the capital offer special prices  for the symposium 
participants. Find the full travel & accommodation offer on the following link:

Full Fee: $80
Reduced Fee: $50

The fee includes: Tuition; Working materials; Lunch & coffee

The reduced fee refers to residents and PhD students. Please attach a validation  
document of  your PhD/ Resident status

http://acibademsistina.mk/gursskopje2017

http://acibademsistina.mk/gursskopje2017

http://acibademsistina.mk/gursskopje2017
http://acibademsistina.mk/gursskopje2017

