

ACIBADEM SISTINA



Belgrade Center for Genitourinary Reconstructive Surgery & Acibadem Sistina Hospital, Skopje, Macedonia GURS: EASTERN EUROPEAN SYMPOSIUM

LIVE SURGERY

June 1-3, 2017 Acibadem Sistina Hospital



ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Ljupco Lekovski, MD, PhD,

local organizing: ljupco.lekovski@acibademsistina.mk www.acibademsistina.mk

Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD organizing: miro@uromiros.com www.genitalsurgerybelgrade.com

CONTACT

Maja Bozinovska maja.bozinovska @acibademsistina.mk

FACULTY

Daniela Andrich, MS, MSc, London, UK Sean Elliott, MD, MS, Minnesota, USA Andre Cavalcanti MD, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil Ates Kadioglu, MD, Istanbul, Turkey Francisco Martins, MD, Lisbon, Portugal Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD, Belgrade, Serbia



OBJECTIVES

- Live surgery
- Lectures
- Complex case discussions

TARGET AUDIENCE

- Senior and young urologists
- Urology residents
- Medical students and nurses who deal with genitourinary reconstructive surgery





PROGRAM

THURSDAY, JUNE 1ST, 2017

4:00 pm	Registration and Welcome Reception
5:00 pm	GURS: Society, Mission and Vision Sean Elliott, MD, MS

FRIDAY, JUNE 2ND, 2017

8:30 am	Surgical management of Male urinary incontinence Sean Elliott, MD, MS
9:00 am	Priapism and erectile disfunction Ates Kadiouglu, MD
9:30 am	LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B Urethral reconstruction Andre Cavalcanti, MD; Francisco Martins, MD
12:30 pm	Lunch break
2:00 pm	LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B Penile reconstruction Ates Kadioglu, MD; Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD
5:30 pm	Coffee break
6:00 pm	Peyronie's disease - conservative and surgical treatment Francisco Martins, MD
6:30 pm	Urethral stricture disease - AUA Guidelines Andre Cavalcanti, MD
7:30 pm	Faculty Dinner

PROGRAM

SATURDAY, JUNE 3RD, 2017

8:30 am	Panurethral strictures – Treatment modalities Daniela Andrich, MS, MSc
9:30 am	LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B Prosthetic surgery (AMS 700, AMS800), Urethral reconstruction Sean Elliott, MD, MS; Andre Cavalcanti, MD Francisco Martins, MD
1:00 pm	Lunch break
2:30 pm	LIVE SURGERY – Operating theater A and B Urethral surgery, Penile reconstruction, Transsexual surgery Daniela Andrich, MS MSc; Ates Kadioglu, MD Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD
5:30 pm	Coffee break
6:00 pm	Genital reconstructive surgery Miroslav Djordjevic, MD, PhD
7:00 pm	Closing remarks Andre Cavalcanti, MD Sean Elliott, MD, MS



TRAVEL & ACCOMMODATION

The Travel Agency O.K. Travel is the official agency of GURS Symposium, authorized for airport transfers, accommodation and tourist visits around the city. The most prestigious hotels in the capital offer special prices for the symposium participants. Find the full travel & accommodation offer on the following link:

http://acibademsistina.mk/gursskopje2017

REGISTRATION FEES

Full Fee: \$80

Reduced Fee: \$50

The fee includes: Tuition; Working materials; Lunch & coffee

The reduced fee refers to residents and PhD students. Please attach a validation document of your PhD/ Resident status

ONLINE REGISTRATION

http://acibademsistina.mk/gursskopje2017